Treatment Prices

Initial Assessment Appointment		£39
Routine Chiropody Treatment (Includes nailcare, corn removal & callus reduction)		£34
Ingrowing nail treatment & dressing		£34
Verruca treatments	from	£32
Insoles & over the counter orthotics	from	£20
Nail surgery & dressing appointment x 2	from	£185
Dressing change		£34
Toe protector/silicone wedge	Prices	Vary
6 monthly neurological & vascular assessment with GP report if necessary. The first assessment is free with your initial general routine appointment. Any additional assessments are usually done every 6 months and will be at your own request at your own request.		£20
Please Note. There may be an additional small charge for calls that are more than 5 miles from the centre of Carlisle.	from	£5
Cancellations . If for any reason you need to cancel your appointment please give at least 24 hours notice otherwise you will be charged the full Routine Treatment Fee		